State/FRMAC Semi-Annual Webinar/Conference Call Agenda

Date

Time

Dial-in-Number

Access Code

Convener

Time

8:00-8:05

8:05-8:15

8:15-8:25

8:25-8:30
8:30-8:50

8:50-9:00
9:00-9:05

9:05-9:15

9:15-9:25
9:25-9:30

Wednesday, July 29, 2020

8:00a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

+1 (800) 832-0736

(Pacific Time)
(Central Time)

(Eastern Time)

1387312

Department of Energy

Agenda Items

Welcome

Work Group Updates

Federal Radiological Monitoring and
Assessment Center (FRMAC) Work Group
Updates

Special Topics

DOE Regional Update

Exercise Updates

Task Force for Development of Population
Monitoring Train the Trainer Workshops
RadResponder Update

National Radiological Emergency
Preparedness Conference

Emergency Preparedness Update

State/ Federal Agency Updates
Open Discussion & Questions
End Call

**Note: Here is the new URL for the FRMAC Home Page:
http://nnss.gov/pages/programs/FRMAC/FRMAC.html

Owner

Department of Energy

Department of Energy

Department of Energy

Department of Energy

Conference of Radiation Control
Program Directors — HS/ER-13

Federal Emergency Management Agency
NREP Conference Planning Committee

Conference of Radiation Control
Program Directors

All

All


http://nnss.gov/pages/programs/FRMAC/FRMAC.html

